Monitorler

Uriin

EZCOOL LITE E15 15,6'' NON TOUCH 60HZ FHD
PORTABLE

23.8 PHILIPS 243V7QJABF/00 IPS WLED VGA HDMI DP

23.8 PHILIPS 241B8QJEB IPS FHD 5MS 60HZ VGA HDMI

EZCOOL LITE E15T 15,6’'’ TOUCH 60HZ FHD PORTABLE

Marka

Ezcool

Philips

Philips

Ezcool

10+

10+

Stok

Fiyat

82,50 USD

95,70 USD

126,50 USD

108,90 USD



